iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2024iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-group.com

Supported OS Window 7, 8
Supported Languages C#, C++, Serial command protocol
ORDER CODES
ETSI CANBUS FCC
ORDER CODES
Basic Version R-IN-UHF-5426U-G - R-IN-UHF-5426U-G-FCC
Real Time Clock R-IN-UHF-5426U-RTC-G - R-IN-UHF-5426U-RTC-G-FCC
Wiegand Interface R-IN-UHF-5427U-G - R-IN-UHF-5427U-G-FCC
(J1939) - R-IN-UHF-5428U-G -
*Reading distance depends on tag, antenna and
environmental conditions
iDTRONIC GmbH